This product is RoHS compliant.
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
W
ire &
 C

Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
9463 E 20 (7 x 28) .238 78 100 566-9463-100 112.93 566-9463-500 445.09 566-9463-1000 940.80
Belden
Part No. Fig. Number of Pairs Nominal
O.D. (in.) AWG (Stranded)
500 ft. Unreel Boxes
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Box
9407 F 1 .198 22 (7 x 30) 566-9407-500U 201.45
9410 F 1 .254 16 (19 x 29) 566-9410-500U 495.78
Industrial Automation AND Process Control Cables
•	 Tinned Copper, Twisted Pairs	 •	 Overall 100% Beldfoil® Shield •	 Flame Retardant PVC Insulation and PVC Jacket	 •	 Chrome Jacket Color
Shielded, Instrumentation 300V Power-Limited Tray Cables
Belden
Part No. Fig. No. of
Pairs
Nom. OD
(in.) AWG (Stranded)
500 ft. Spools 500 ft. Unreel Boxes 1000 ft. Unreel Boxes
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Box
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
100' Box
9322 B 1 .200 22 (7 x 30) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9322-1000U 501.13
9512 B 2 .310 22 (7 x 30) 566-9512-500 433.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9513 B 3 .324 22 (7 x 30) 566-9513-500 530.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9514 B 4 .356 22 (7 x 30) 566-9514-500 756.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9516 B 6 .418 22 (7 x 30) 566-9516-500 1025.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9316 C 1 .256 16 (19 x 29) - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9316-500U 599.05 - - - - - - - - - - - -
9320 C 1 .217 20 (19 x 32) - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9320-500U 349.12 - - - - - - - - - - - -
9365 D † 1 .245 18 (19 x 30) - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9365-500U 780.97 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Number of Triads†